Ne
80
76
63
52
71
56
54
81
87
84
72
51
64
89
67
82
60
83
55
58
88
70
85
79
62
57
73
53
66
74
93
68
86
61
69
65
77
75

CLA NOM

[N

DAMIANO
GIL LUNA
ROTA
COUTURIER
VASSEUR
AGNEL
DONADELLI
LAPORTE
GOMEZ
BOGO
ROBIN
LUCIANI
BLANC
CARRIER
CECINI
PARROT
GALIA
GUIGUES
LEFAURE
COTTEREAU
SINTES
SMORTO
MARTIN
GRAS
QUIN
BOUTAIRE
PINATEL
LEGOFF
BURY
THOMAS
REBILLARD
CHASTAN
CHAPALAIN
MAMBRE
MADEDDU
BRUGUIER
BIENAIME
SCARDA
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TROPHE CYCLISTE DE TOULON_PASS-CYCLISME

Prenom Club
ROMAIN Team St CYR OKIBIKE
JEAN MICHEL OCC ANTIBES
HERVE V,C,OLLIOULAIS
MATHIEU VELO SPORT HYEROI
JEREMY V,C, VAL D'ISSOLE
STEPHANE V.C.OLLIOULAIS
SEBASTIEN VELO SPORT HYEROI
CHRISTOPHEE,C, ST CYRIENNE
BRUNO SC PIERREFEU
DAVID CAVIVAL NICE
JACKIE V,S,SEYNOIS
MATHIEU VELO SPORT HYEROI
MICHEL V,C, VAL D'ISSOLE
JEROME VC BEAUSSETAN
CLAUDE V,C, VAL D'ISSOLE
YVES Roue d'Or de Brignoles
CHRISTIAN  V,C,OLLIOULAIS
PIERRE ST CYR
MICKAEL VELO SPORT HYEROI
MICHEL V.C.OLLIOULAIS
DAMIEN VELO SPORT HYEROI
PATRICE V,C, VAL D'ISSOLE
FREDERIC VC DRAGUIGNAN
STEPHANE UC CARQUEIRANNAL
JEAN YVES V,C,OLLIOULAIS
JOSE V,C,OLLIOULAIS
PHILIPPE V,S. SEYNOIS
NICOLAS VELO SPORT HYEROI
PATRICK V,C, VAL D'ISSOLE
STEPHANE V,S,SEYNOIS
CHRISTOPHE CC PLANCOTIN
YANNICK V,C, VAL D'ISSOLE
CHRISTOPHE UC CARQUEIRANNAI
GILLES V.C.OLLIOULAIS
JEROME V,C, VAL D'ISSOLE
FREDERIK  V,C, VALD'ISSOLE
LUDOVIC V,C, BEAUSSETAN
JESEPH MASSALIA CYCLISME

1¥étape 2%tape

Cat
D1 2
D2 1
D1 5
D1 7
D1 12
D3 13
D1 6
D1 20
D1 10
D2 9
D3 16
D1 28
D3 11
D2 21
D1 3
D2 8
D2 17
D1 32
D1 19
D4 14
D1 33
D3 27
D2 18
D2 15
D3 22
D4 26
D3 35
D1 34
D4 30
D2 23
D3 39
D1 37
D3 38
D2 60
D3 40
D3 60
D3 24
D3 29
GENERAL

3
8
6
7
4
5

13
2
14
16
10
1
20
11
34
30
22
9
23
28
12
18
27
31
26
24
17
21
25
33
29
32
35
15
36
19
60
60

GENERAL apres
la 2¥tape

5
9
11
14
16
18
19
22
24
25
26
29
31
32
37
38
39
2
42
42
45
45
45
46
48
50
52
55
55
56
68
69
73
75
76
79
84
89
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